2aliga Benjamin y 3a Alevin
Vinaros, 3/12/2023

Prueba 1
03/12/2023 - 10:00

Fem., 50m Braza

10 afios
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2023
Clasificacion
1. PARDO BELLES, Irene
2. BOIX BANNIER, Estel
3. ALBARRAN GILABERT, Elsa

DSQ LOPEZ COMA, Arlet
DSQ MATEI, Laris Mihaela

AN

14
14
14
14
14

C.N. Vila-Real

C.N. Vila-Real

C.N. Vinaros

C.N. Vinaros

Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacién

Tiempo
54.19
57.59
1:03.09

Pts
143
119

90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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